
Date Game Time Location

Thursday, December 14, 2023 ALL PLAYERS 6:35 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Monday, December 18, 2023 ALL PLAYERS 6:35 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Thursday, December 21, 2023 ALL PLAYERS 6:35 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Wed, Jan 3 - Thurs, Jan 4 Senior League Skills Challenge TBA Revere Park Fieldhouse

Thursday, January 11, 2024 ALL PLAYERS 6:35 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Thursday, January 18, 2024 ALL PLAYERS 6:35 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Thursday, January 25, 2024 ALL PLAYERS 6:35 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Thursday, February 1, 2024 ALL PLAYERS 6:35 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Thursday, February 8, 2024 ALL PLAYERS 6:35 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Parents vs. Kids Week TBD Revere Park Fieldhouse

Senior League Probable Postseason Schedule

SENIOR LEAGUE BASKETBALL GAME & EVENT SCHEDULE

NO GAMES

WINTER BREAK


